
Valerie Biebuyck

President

802-236-3369

valbieb@gmail.com

Todd Loescher

Secretary

813-778-1217

tloescher@gmail.com

Keith Ewer

Member at Large

501-454-0391

zmankeith@gmail.com

Eric Brown

Vice President

941-228-0403

ebrown4883@aol.com

Morris Bencini

Treasurer

863-670-5020

mabencini@aol.com

Event Planning Committee Landscape Committee Stratigic Planning Committee Finance Committee Maintenance Committee Design and Aesthetics Committee Fining Committee

Todd Loescher

Board Liaison

813-778-1217

tloescher@gmail.com

Todd Loescher

Board Liaison

813-778-1217

tloescher@gmail.com

Keith Ewer

Board Liaison

941-454-0391

zmankeith@gmail.com

Morris Bencini

Board Liaison

863-670-5020

@gmail.com

Morris Bencini

Board Liaison

863-670-5020

@gmail.com

Eric Brown

Board Liaison

941-228-0403

ebrown4883@aol.com

Eric Brown

Board Liaison

941-228-0403

ebrown4883@aol.com

 No Board Liaison

Christine Winsler

Chairperson

941-356-1088

christinewinsler@gmail.com

Bob Boos

Chairperson

407-509-5545

rboos15922@tampabay.rr.com

Coby Gaulien

Chairperson

941-773-1257

cobyg77@gmail.com

Kay McAuliffe

Chairperson

941-729-3740

pkgtax@verizon.net

Chairperson 
Chairperson

Chairperson No Chairperson

Tammie Loescher

813-355-7232

tloescher@gmail.com

Barb Gaulien

941-773-9047

bgaulien@gmail.com

J.C. Biebuyck

802-345-7000

jcbiebuyck@yahoo.com

Coby Gaulien

941-773-1257

cobyg77@gmail.com

John Ollsen

240-409-4787

john.ollsen2014@gmail.com

Deb Neglio

813-493-2219

dneglio1960@gmail.com

Kay McAuliffe

941-729-3740

pkgtax@verizon.net

Deb Neglio

813-493-2219

dneglio1960@gmail.com

Deb Neglio

813-493-2219

dneglio1960@gmail.com

Patricia Ewer

501-454-0390

path2sleep2@gmail.com

Ramon Feliciano

407-683-1114

felicianor100@gmail.com

Jeff Winsler

941-356-6666

jeffwinsler@gmail.com

Jeff Winsler

941-356-6666

jeffwinsler@gmail.com

Barb Gaulien

941-773-9047

bgaulien@gmail.com

Roma McDonaugh

941-2124175

romamacd@aol.com

Steve Valley

202-230-6298

sgmsfvalley@gmail.com

Carmen Eurice

727-946-2904

cjfrase51@gmail.com

Gigi Stolper

917-952-8819

gsnyc555@yahoo.com

Jeff Winsler

941-356-6666

jeffwinsler@gmail.com

Deb Neglio

813-493-2219

dneglio1960@gmail.com

Bill Horton

941-725-1205

bjh118@aol.com

Mary Cropsey                                                    

941-920-4668            

maryinfl@yahoo.com 

Jeff Winsler

941-356-6666

jeffwinsler@gmail.com

Jeff Winsler

941-356-6666

jeffwinsler@gmail.com

Gigi Stolper                                              

917-952-8819                         

gsnyc555@yahoo.com

Gloria Cartwright                       941-

465-0740               

tgc6159@gmail.com 

Bev Reason                                          

317-716-2398 

bevreason@icloud.com

BEL MARE
Board of Directors & Committees

Security, Policies and Conduct 

Committee

Roma McDonaugh                   727-

501-5605    romamacd@aol.com

Alternate:  Kay McAuliffe      941-

729-3740      pkgtax@verizon.net     


